
OECD

OECD

2

2003 11,491

20,906

6,147

14,759
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OECD

�



7

2006

72.7

6,460

1

2006 17.8

2005 20.8 2004

13.3

0.5
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4 1 7

14 9

4 1 7

4 1 5 17

4 1 17

1 2006



2000 7

10

OECD

Average implicit indirect

tax rate , AIITR

2004 6.6 2005 6.5

2006 6.4
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2 2004 2006

2004 2005 2006

574,243 647,389 646,035

5,904 8,669 7,273

1,325 2,078 1,783

37 55 57 51

37 99 138 182 150

99 198 205 395 257

198 372 287 491 363

372 641 953 961



Tax expenditure

Exemptions

Allowance

Deduction

Credits

Rate

relief

Tax deferral

OECD

Tax break with a

social purpose , TBSP

TBSP

TBSP OECD

Child

tax credit
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2004 2005 2006

TBSP GDP 0.6 0.6 0.5

TBSP 57,980 59,252 60,773

21,485 21,368 21,032

70 9,772 10,590 11,049

10,513 11,242 12,328

13,759 13,373 13,543

2,217 2,445 2,586

234 233 235

3 2004 2006



Credits

Negative income

tax

Working tax

credit , WTC

Child tax credit , CTC

E a r n e d

Income Credit , EIC

TBSP

TBSP

70

70

3

2006 TBSP 60,773

GDP 0.5

21,032 70

11,049

12,328

13,543

2,586

235

2006

1 2,086

138 GDP

0.1

18 GDP 0.0

413 GDP 0.4

608 GDP 0.5
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1 32.2 25.7 19.1 6.5 28.2 37.1 23.7 17.4 10.8

- 4.8 2.5 0.3 0.0 2.4 5.0 0.2 0.7 0.0

2 27.4 23.1 18.9 6.5 25.8 32.0 23.4 16.7 10.8

- 3.7 2.9 0.7 0.4 3.2 3.2 1.8 0.4 0.4

3 23.7 20.3 18.2 6.1 22.6 28.8 21.6 16.3 10.4

+T1 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.7 0.2 0.0 0.4 0.8 0.6

- 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0

4 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.6 0.1 0.0 0.3 0.8 0.5

+T2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 1.5 -

5 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.6 0.1 0.1 0.5 2.3 0.5

6 23.7 20.3 19.0 6.8 22.8 28.8 22.1 18.6 11.0

OECD

2003 2004

5 GDP

2004 2005 2006

1 a 1,120,703 1,240,451 1,194,868

b 1,325 2,078 1,783

2 c=a b 1,119,378 1,238,373 1,193,085

d 37,900 42,080 41,346

3 e=c d 1,081,478 1,196,293 1,151,739

TBSP f 57,980 59,252 60,773

TBSP g 3,827 3,851 3,889

4 TBSP h=f g 54,154 55,400 56,884

- - -

5 TBSP 54,154 55,400 56,884

6 i=e+h 1,135,632 1,251,693 1,208,622

4 2004 2006



569

1

GDP 2

3 G D P

5.0 4.8

GDP

3.7 GDP

3 GDP

1 GDP 

0.5

0.8 GDP

4

8.5

0.1

1.2

1 . 5

GDP

0.3 0.2

GDP

GDP 1.5 8.5

1. 2007 2006

2. 2007

3. 2008

4. 2007

5. 2007

6. 2008

7.
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8.ILO 2005 , Social Security

Inquiry Manual.

9.OECD 2006 , Society at a

Glance.

10.OECD 2007 The social

expenditure database: An

interpretative guide.

11.Willem Adema and Maxime

Ladaique 2005 Net social

expenditure, 2005 Edition

More comprehensive meas-

ures of social support. 
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